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
brocaded silk paneled walls, hand paint
ed solarium, hand carved Tirepiaces ana
arches, 12 sets French doors, 3 elaborate
baths double earage. gas. hot water
heat. Easv terms. R. H. Torrey, own-
er. Tabor 407.

4Gio YOU HAVE heard the good buys
vour friends have made. WELL titLna
ts vni'RS 5 rooms and den. fireplace,
hardwood floors, all built-in- s, full ce-

ment basement, furnace, laundry trays,
good location, paved streeL On easy
terms too. Now ca$! us up. maybe you
will be the lucky one to get it.

G. C. GOLDENBERG.
Abington Bldg. Main 4803.

35 Years In Portland.
IRVINGTON.

East 16th st. N., between Knott and
Stanton, strictly modern residence, five
bedrooms, besides maid's room; one bed-

room first floor; practically two tiled
bathrooms, furnace, hardwood floors,
fireplace, garage,

POINDEXTER, 208 SELLING BLDG.,
High-Clas- s Home Specialties.

Main 1S00. Residence East 6771.

house, furnace and all modern
conveniences, firet-cl&- condition, newly
tinted, varnished and painted; must be
seen to be appreciated; corner lot. all
street Improvements In and paid; shown
by appointment; price only $5500, terms
if desired.

H. A. DRYER.
"THE ACREAGE MAN."

50-- 0 Lewis bldg RroRdway 3031.
A BARGAIN.

Worklngman, here is your chance:
bungalow in Fulton; all modern

except basement; what have you to
trade with a small cash payment down?
balance easy terms; it will pay you to
investigate this.

NORTHWEST MORTGAGE CO..
837 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

RUSK CITY PARK.
$6500 bungalow, 2 blocks from

R. C. car. hardwood floors, fireplace, all
builts-in- s you would expect to find in a
modern home of this class. Full ce-

ment basement, and hot water heat. Yes,
there is a garage.

G. C. GOLDENBERG.
Abington Bldg. Main 4S"3.

ROSE CITY ROSE CITY.
$4075, Only $1200 Cash,
strictly modern bungalow with

attic, hdw. fls., fireplace, breakfast room,
Dutch k., garage. $40 per mo. includes
interest.

J. ROBRINS.
301 Railway Exch.

Main 7031. Evenings Tabor 5310.
MONTAVILLA.

3- - room new bungalow, close to car,
lot 40x125 ft.; $1250. $30 cash, $20
month.

4- - room new bungalow, near car, lot
40x 25 ft. ; $1000. $300 Cash, bat. $20
month.

R. M. GATEWOOD & CO.,
165U 4th St

ATTRACTIVE HOME.
One block to Mount Tabor car, a full

finiise. modern tn every detail
nearly new; in fine condition; 6 rooms;
owner offering this lovely nome at tig-
urcs based on pre-w- values; price
$6000: terms. Apply to

A. H. BI RilKLL-GIL- CO..
216 N. W. Bank Bldg. Marshall 4114.

A LAM EDA PARK.
$5400 New California bungalow, mu

sic room, living room, dining room.
Dutch kitchen, bath, 2 bedrooms, hard-
wood floors, fireplace, cement basement,
wash travs. all built-in- ivory finish
throughout, beautiful fixtures; $500
down, bal. $30 per month and Int. Wdln,
4503. No agents.

For Sale BuHinens Property.
POOLH ALL.

Price ONLY $1S50.
Well equipped poolhall having four

tables, good fixtures, such as showcases,
counters, wall case, good beer barrel,
etc.; good lease; rent $37; corner brick
bldg.

ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO.,
405 PANAMA BLDG. MAIN 0404.
GOOD APT. OR GARAGE SITE.
Corner ISth and Flanders sts. This

property has two old buildings which
pay a fair income on the investment
now. 70x100 ft.; price $14,500. A 86,
'regonian.

Suburban Home.

SUBURBAN HOME.
All fine black loam soil, acres un

der cultivation, 1 Vi acres pasture, nearly
all level, good house; large wa-
ter tank and gas available, small barn,
woodshed and 2 chicken houses, fine
family orchard, all bearing; 1 mile east
of M ilwaukie. on take road, high-cla-

surroundings; price $4500, $1 500 cash,
balance as long as you like it at 6 per
cent. Fred W. German Co., 732 Cham,
of Com.

FRUIT, BERRY AND CHICKEN RANCH.
5 acres, all cult., Vi mile out of city

limits; paved road all way but ' mile
which is good macadam; 3 blocks to
electric station; good plastered
bungalow with city water and gas ; 3
chicken houses, garage and other bldgs. ;
abundance of fruit and berries; in fact.
a dandy suburban home on edge of city
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